TPS7A4501DCQR
warrantied. 100% guarantee confidence. RFQ TPS7A4501DCQR: Info@IC-Components.com
Download TPS7A4501DCQR datasheet Manufacturer
TPS7A3301KC
Description: IC REG LINEAR NEG ADJ 1A TO220-7
Manufacturers: N/A
In Stock: New original, 3400 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
TPS7A3301RGWR
Description: IC REG LINEAR NEG ADJ 1A 20VQFN
Manufacturers: N/A
In Stock: New original, 2883 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
TPS7A4501KTTR
Description: IC REG LIN POS ADJ 1.5A DDPAK
Manufacturers: N/A
In Stock: New original, 4500 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
TPS7A4101DGNR
Description: IC REG LIN POS ADJ 50MA 8MSOP
Manufacturers: N/A
In Stock: New original, 2819 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
TPS7A3701DRVR
Description: IC REG LINEAR POS ADJ 1A 6SON
Manufacturers: N/A
In Stock: New original, 36700 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
TPS7A4501DCQT
Description: IC REG LIN POS ADJ 1.5A SOT223-6
Manufacturers: N/A
In Stock: New original, 2712 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
TPS7A4201DGNR
Description: IC REG LIN POS ADJ 50MA 8MSOP
Manufacturers: N/A
In Stock: New original, 5200 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
TPS7A4101DGNT
Description:
Manufacturers: N/A
In Stock: New original, 5000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
TPS7A4518KTTR
Description: IC REG LIN 1.8V 1.5A DDPAK/TO263
Manufacturers: N/A
In Stock: New original, 5600 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
TPS7A4701RGWR
Description:
Manufacturers: N/A
In Stock: New original, 5000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
TPS7A4515KTTR
Description: IC REG LIN 1.5V 1.5A DDPAK/TO263
Manufacturers: N/A
In Stock: New original, 2725 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
TPS7A4518DCQR
Description: IC REG LINEAR 1.8V 1.5A SOT223-6
Manufacturers: N/A
In Stock: New original, 6400 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
TPS7A3701DRV
Description:
Manufacturers: TI
In Stock: New original, 5000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
TPS7A3001DGNR
Description: IC REG LIN NEG ADJ 200MA 8MSOP
Manufacturers: N/A
In Stock: New original, 11500 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
TPS7A3001MDGNTEP
Description: IC REG LIN NEG ADJ 200MA 8MSOP
Manufacturers: N/A
In Stock: New original, 2833 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
TPS7A1901DRBR
Description: IC REG LINEAR POS ADJ 450MA 8SON
Manufacturers: N/A
In Stock: New original, 2743 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
TPS7A4001DGNR
Description: IC REG LIN POS ADJ 50MA 8MSOP
Manufacturers: N/A
In Stock: New original, 2746 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
TPS7A3401DGNR
Description: IC REG LIN NEG ADJ 200MA 8MSOP
Manufacturers: N/A
In Stock: New original, 2693 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
TPS7A4501DCQRG4
Description: TPS7A4501DCQRG4 TI SOT223-6
Manufacturers: TI
In Stock: New original, 2681 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
TPS7A3001DRBR
Description: IC REG LINEAR NEG ADJ 200MA 8SON
Manufacturers: N/A
In Stock: New original, 2763 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
TPS7A4525KTTR
Description: IC REG LIN 2.5V 1.5A DDPAK/TO263
Manufacturers: N/A
In Stock: New original, 6800 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
TPS7A3001DGN
Description: TPS7A3001DGN TI TSSOP-8P
Manufacturers: TI
In Stock: New original, 2767 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
TPS7A4525DCQRG4
Description: TPS7A4525DCQRG4 TI SOT223-5
Manufacturers: TI
In Stock: New original, 2764 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
TPS7A4533DCQR
Description: IC REG LINEAR 3.3V 1.5A SOT223-6
Manufacturers: N/A
In Stock: New original, 5500 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
TPS7A1650QDGNRQ1
Description: IC REG LIN 5V 100MA 8MSOP-PWRPAD
Manufacturers: N/A
In Stock: New original, 2814 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
TPS7A4525DCQR
Description: IC REG LINEAR 2.5V 1.5A SOT223-6
Manufacturers: N/A
In Stock: New original, 2661 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
TPS7A4533DCQRG4
Description: TPS7A4533DCQRG4 TI SOT223-5
Manufacturers: TI
In Stock: New original, 2900 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
TPS7A4533KTTR
Description: IC REG LIN 3.3V 1.5A DDPAK/TO263
Manufacturers: N/A
In Stock: New original, 2800 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
TPS7A4700RGWR
Description: IC REG LINEAR POS ADJ 1A 20VQFN
Manufacturers: N/A
In Stock: New original, 5400 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
TPS7A4518DCQRG4
Description: TPS7A4518DCQRG4 TI SOT223-5
Manufacturers: TI
In Stock: New original, 2801 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
The specifications of TPS7A4501DCQR
Part Number TPS7A4501DCQR Manufacturer / Brand N/A
Voltage Dropout (Max) 0.45V @ 1.5A Voltage - Output (Min/Fixed) 1.21V
Voltage - Output (Max) 20V Voltage - Input (Max) 20V
Supplier Device Package SOT-223-6 Series -
Protection Features Over Current, Over Temperature, Reverse Polarity Packaging Original-Reel®
Package / Case SOT-223-6 PSRR 68dB (120Hz)
Output Type Adjustable Output Configuration Positive
Other Names
296-37000-6
TPS7A4501DCQRDKR
TPS7A4501DCQRDKR-ND
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 125°C
Number of Regulators 1 Mounting Type Surface Mount
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 2 (1 Year) Detailed Description
Linear Voltage Regulator IC Positive Adjustable 1 Output 1.21 V ~ 20 V
1.5A SOT-223-6
Current - Supply (Max) 90mA Current - Quiescent (Iq) 1.5mA
Current - Output 1.5A Control Features Enable
Base Part Number TPS7A4501 Stock Quantity 5600 pcs Stock
Category Integrated Circuits (ICs) > PMIC - Voltage Regulators - Linear Description IC REG LIN POS ADJ 1.5A SOT223-6
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Keywords realted to TPS7A4501DCQR
You May Be Also Be interested In:
Email: Info@IC-Components.com
TEL: 00 852 - 30501935
FAX: 00 852 - 30501945
Address: 6H Block 1, Sherwood Court, Kingswood Villa, Tin Shui Wai, New Territories, Hong Kong
IC Components Ltd is Distributor of IC and Capacitors Electronic Components @ 2018 IC-Components.com All right Reserved.
TPS7A4501DCQR Details PDF
Manufacturer Part Number: TPS7A4501DCQR
Manufacturer / Brand N/A
Part of Description: IC REG LIN POS ADJ 1.5A SOT223-6
Datasheets:
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 5600 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS
GET A QUOTE